
VISHAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION DATESHEET  2025-26 

Day Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI A, B&C XII A, B & C 

Sat 6/09/25 Maths Maths EVS S.St Sci Sci Maths Maths S.St S.St Phy/Acc/His Phy/Acc/His 

Sun 7/09/25 ---------------------------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Mon 8/09/25 EVS EVS Sansk Sansk S.St S.St Sci Sci Hindi Hindi Comp/Hindi 
Chem/ B.st/ 

P.sci 

Tues 9/09/25 ---------------------------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Wed 10/09/25 Eng Eng Eng Eng Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Sci Sci Eng Eng 

Thur 11/09/25 -------------------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Fri 12/09/25 Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Sansk Sansk Eng Eng Eng Eng Chem/BSt/P.Sci Comp/Hindi 

Sat 13/09/25 -------------------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sun 14/09/25 -------------------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE------------------------------------------------------------- 

Mon 15/09/25 Comp Comp Maths Maths Maths Maths S.St S.St Maths Maths Maths/Bio Maths/Bio 

Tues 16/09/25 -------------------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Wed 17/09/25 GK/Art GK/Art Comp Sci Eng Eng Sansk Sansk Comp Comp Eco P.E 

Thur 18/09/25 -------------------------------------------------------PREPARATORY LEAVE--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Fri 19/09/25 --------- -------- GK/Art Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp --------- ---------- P.E Eco 

Sat 20/09/25 ---------- -------- --------- GK/Art GK/Art GK/Art GK/Art GK/Art --------- --------- ------------ ----------- 

Note-  

1. Parents are requested to clear all the dues latest by 14
th

 August 2025 to avoid inconvenience for your wards to sit in the exams. 

2. Arrival timings will be as usual for all the students in the morning and dispersal Timing will be at 11:30am. (Bus Students time Schedule will be shared by Bus 

Incharge for dispersal). 

3. Classes I & II:- Recitation /Oral Examination will be held from 25
th

 August to 03
th

 September during zero period and 1
st 

in usual school.   

4. 05
th

 September 2025 will be preparatory leave. 

5. All practicals [Science.Computer and PE] will be held during usual working days from 25
th

 August to 03
th

 September 2025. 


